WASTE & DRAINAGE
9
JS HEAVY DUTY CONTRACTOR PUMPS
SINGLE PHASE
MODEL Kg H x W x L mm LM/HM kW CODE PRICE
JS & JS-High Head versions.
Twin mechanical seals, carbon ceramic and silicon
carbide in a lubricated chamber.

JS-750 AUTO 110v 2" 27 480 x 195 x 255 400/15 0.75 011-752A 2"
JS-750 MAN 230v 3" 27 480 x 195 x 285 400/15 0.75 011-750 3"
JS-750 AUTO 230v 3" 27 480 x 195 x 285 400/15 0.75 011-750A 3"
JS-750 MAN 110v 3" 27 480 x 195 x 285 400/15 0.75 011-752 3"
JS-750 AUTO 110v 3" 27 480 x 195 x 285 400/15 0.75 011-752A 3"
JS-1500 MAN 230v 3" 32 510 x 195 x 285 500/17 1.5 011-760
JS-1500 AUTO 230v 3" 32 510 x 195 x 285 500/17 1.5 011-760A
JS-1500 H MAN 230v 2" 32 510 x 195 x 255 250/22 1.5 011-764
JS-1500 H AUTO 230v 2" 32 510 x 195 x 255 250/22 1.5 011-764A
T 0294-457712  F 0294-457713  info@pompdirect.nl
8
WASTE & DRAINAGE
JST SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS 415v 3 PHASE
HIGH HEAD VERSION
MODEL Kg H x W x L mm LM/HM kW CODE PRICE
JST-15H 2" 27 420 x 190 x 250 450/23 1.5 011-019
JST-22H 2" 40 510 x 220 x 315 650/30 2.2 011-023
JST-37H 2" 45 525 x 220 x 320 850/35 3.7 011-039
JST-55H 3" 66 640 x 280 x 500 1050/32 5.5 011-057
JST-75H 4" 76 720 x 280 x 500 1600/40 7.5 011-077
JST SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS – 415v 3 PHASE
MODEL Kg H x W x L mm LM/HM kW CODE PRICE
JST-4 2" 14 370 x 145 x 220 240/12 0.4 011-004
JST-8 2" 24 420 x 190 x 260 380/15 0.75 011-008 2"
JST-8 3" 24 420 x 190 x 280 380/15 0.75 011-008 3"
JST-15 3" 28 440 x 190 x 280 500/18 1.5 011-015
JST-22 3" 39 510 x 220 x 315 850/20 2.2 011-022
JST-37 4" 44 525 x 220 x 320 1050/31 3.7 011-037
JST-55 4" 66 640 x 280 x 500 1800/22 5.5 011-055
JST-75 6" 76 720 x 280 x 500 2000/31 7.5 011-075
JST and JST High Head versions
Twin mechanical seals, carbon ceramic and silicon carbide in a lubricated chamber. Stainless steel
shaft and motor case. Cast iron motor top cover, lower motor/seal housing, pump case, impeller
and volute. Complete with 10 metres of power cable. Hose tails are supplied with all models apart